The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: POOLESVILLE_HACKS 2022-12-01 to 2022-12-31

Settled
2022-12-01
2022-12-14
2022-12-15
2022-12-19
2022-12-20
2022-12-21

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Jaden Hou

Transfer to Montgomery County Public Schools Account

Donation from Jaden Hou
Donation from Jaden Hou
Transfer to HCB Operations

WITHDRAWN: $142.96. DEPOSITED: $43.00.

ID Amount Balance

$100.59

txn_p5H9Zb $3.50 $104.09
txn OXHdKM -$104.00 $0.09
txn oyHY7] $38.50 $38.59
txn_a8HLxG $1.00 $39.59
txn zVHmo] -$38.96 $0.63
$0.63

poolesville hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from poolesville hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



