

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: POOLESVILLE\_HACKS 2022-12-01 to 2022-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$100.59
2022-12-14	Donation from Jaden Hou	txn_p5H9Zb	\$3.50	\$104.09
2022-12-15	Transfer to Montgomery County Public Schools Account	txn_OXHdKM	-\$104.00	\$0.09
2022-12-19	Donation from Jaden Hou	txn_oyHY7J	\$38.50	\$38.59
2022-12-20	Donation from Jaden Hou	txn_a8HLxG	\$1.00	\$39.59
2022-12-21	Transfer to HCB Operations	txn_zVHmoJ	-\$38.96	\$0.63
	WITHDRAWN: \$142.96. DEPOSITED: \$43.00.			\$0.63

*poolesville\_hacks* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *poolesville\_hacks*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.